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Mr Scott Moseley Alcoa of Australia Senior Mechanical Engineer - Global Impoundments Australia scoƩ.moseley@alcoa.com+61 436 627 602

Mr Tony Grice AMC Mining Consultants (Canada) Ltd Global PracƟce Leader / Principal Mining Engineer Canada tgrice@amcconsultants.com+1 778 838 2330

Mr Cameron Hore AngloGold Ashanti Senior Tailings Specialist Australia chore@anglogoldashanti.com+61 447 854 482

Mr Andrea Grosso Aqseptence Group S.r.l. Senior Process Engineer Italy andrea.grosso@aqseptence.com+39 0545 20611

Mr Andrew Hawkey Aqseptence Group S.r.l. Manager, Oceania Region Australia andrew.hawkey@aqseptence.com+61 418 393 430

Mrs Sindie Esterhuizen Assmang RTFE South Africa sindie.esterhuizen@assmang.co.za+27 76 424 0659

Mr Arash Roshdieh ATC Williams Pty Ltd Principal Engineer Australia arashr@atcwilliams.com.au+61 3 8587 0900

Ms Heather Wardlaw ATC Williams Pty Ltd Senior Associate Australia heatherw@atcwilliams.com.au+61 419 585 930

Mr Keith Seddon ATC Williams Pty Ltd Senior Principal Australia keith.seddon@atcwilliams.com.au+61 3 8587 0900

Mr Stephen Meiring Ausenco Limited Dewatering Consultant/Senior Process Engineer Australia steve.meiring@ausenco.com+61 448 943 313

Mrs Sally Bryant Bechtel Senior Process Engineer Australia sebryant@bechtel.com+61 429 355 707

Dr Xiaopeng Peng BGRIMM Technology Group Engineer China xp_peng@hotmail.com+86 1850 0458 9074

Dr Yue Zhao BGRIMM Technology Group Engineer China zhaoyue@bgrimm.com+86 159 5269 0958

Mr Stephen Newman BHP Practice Lead Tailings Australia stephen.newman@bhp.com+61 417 540 650

Mrs Delmé van den Berg BHP Principal Dam Engineer Australia delme.vandenberg@bhp.com+61 407 033 575

Mr Nick Schofield Black Insitu Testing Director Australia nick@blackinsitutesting.com.au+61 408 386 902
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Mr George Smith BMC Minerals Group Engineer Australia georges@bmcuklimited.com+61 452 577 876

Miss Luísa Vilela BRASS Brasil Chemical Engineer Brazil lvilela@brassbrasil.com.br+55 37 9 99889296

Dr Pamela Garrido Centro de Investigacion en Mineria
Sustentable (CIMS JRI)

General Manager Chile pgarrido@jri.cl+56 944 995 795

Mrs Aletta Rooplal CGG Technical Business Development Associate Australia aletta.rooplal@cgg.com+61 404 375 049

Mr Luis Pinto Cia Minera Raura Geotechnical Engineer Peru luis.pinto@raura.com.pe+51 454 545 415

Ms Tierney Boulter ConeTec Pty Ltd General Manager Australia tboulter@conetec.com+61 407 208 389

Mr Ryan Idzes ConeTec Pty Ltd Project Manager Australia ridzes@conetec.com+61 448 898 218

Dr Qingdong Qu CSIRO Research Engineer Australia qingdong.qu@csiro.au+61 7 3327 4113

Mrs Mehwish Ali CurƟn University Postgraduate Student Australia engr.mehwishriaz@gmail.com+61 404 503 786

Mr Edwin Hugo Ruiz Cabrera Desarrollos Mineros Bismark Corporate Tailings Specialist Mexico edwin_ruiz@penoles.com.mx+52 871 211 9968

Mr Noe Guerra Desarrollos Mineros Bismark, S.A. de C.V. Superintendent of Lode Deposits Mexico noe_guerra@penoles.com.mx+52 871 123 0105

Mr Hein Krimpenfort FELUWA Pumpen GmbH Key Account Manager Germany krimpenfort@feluwa.com+49 152 2266 6648

Mr Gerard Stenson FELUWA Pumps Australia Pty Ltd Managing Director Australia stenson@feluwa.com+61 435 294 093

Ms Louise McDonald Fortescue Metals Group Ltd Lead Tailings Engineer Australia lomcdonald@fmgl.com.au+61 437 253 495

Mr James Thompson Fortescue Metals Group Ltd Tailings Engineer Australia jamthompson@fmgl.com.au+61 456 762 305

Ms Jacinta Gendle GHD Senior Process Engineer Australia jacinta.gendle@ghd.com+61 8 6222 8716
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Mr Paul Wilson GHD Senior Mechanical Engineer Australia paul.wilson@ghd.com+61 439 369 742

Mr Phillip Nguyen Glencore Geotechnical Engineer Australia phillip.nguyen@glencore.com.au+61 419 323 224

Mr Jake Andrijasevich Gold Fields Australia Pty Ltd Production Engineer Australia jandrijasevich@gmail.com+61 476 794 902

Mr Simon McGrath Gold Fields Australia Pty Ltd Graduate Mining Engineer Australia spm052@uowmail.edu.au+61 432 837 554

Mr Johan Boshoff Gold Fields Ltd Group Head of Tailings Australia johan.boshoff@goldfields.com+61 448 127 872

Mr David Anstey Golder Principal Tailings Engineer Australia danstey@golder.com.au+61 427 857 210

Mr Peter Lee Golder Principal Process/Mechanical Engineer Australia pelee@golder.com.au+61 448 874 084

Miss Alexandra Halliday Golder/The University of Western Australia Geotechnical Engineer/PhD Student Australia ahalliday@golder.com.au

Mr Evangelos Palatos Hellas Gold SA/Eldorado Gold Corporation Geotechnical and Backfill Specialist Greece evangelos.palatos@eldoradogold.com+30 6977 637 376

Mr Glenn MacGregor IMATECH - Armorpipe Sales and Technical Manager Australia glennm@imatech.com.au+61 2 8853 3000

Mr Wilfried Wimmler Innovative Filtration Solutions Managing Director Australia wilfried@ifs-consultants.com.au+61 408 526 018

Mr Wyn Binmore Insitu Geotech Services Pty Ltd (IGS) Principal Geotechnical Engineer Australia wyn@insitu.com.au+61 417 423 769

Mr Allan McConnell Insitu Geotech Services Pty Ltd (IGS) Founder Australia allan@insitu.com.au+61 417 748 669

Mr Bernd Fränkle Karlsruhe Institute of Technology Research Associate/PhD Student Germany bernd.fraenkle@kit.edu+49 170 468 3225

Mr Ross Waters KCB Australia Ltd Senior Geotechnical Engineer Australia rwaters@klohn.com+61 8 9486 5415

Mr Russell Evans Kirkland Lake Gold Ltd Director Backfill Canada revans@kl.gold+1 705 567 5208
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Mr Jannie Viljoen Knight Piésold (Pty) Ltd. Principal Engineer South Africa cscott@knightpiesold.com+27 82 328 2760

Mr Willy Dávila Marcobre Geotechnical Engineer Peru willy.davila@marcobre.com+51 941 428 725

Mr Owen Sadler Master Builders Solutions Business Development Hard Rock Mining Australia owen.sadler@mbcc-group.com+61 429 450 671

Mr Andrew Stonier-Gibson Metrologi Managing Director Australia andrew@metrologi.io+61 447 977 564

Mr Damian Connelly METS Engineering Principal Consultant Australia damian.connelly@metsengineering.com+61 8 9421 9000

Dr Stephen Viduka Metso Outotec Research Engineer Australia stephen.viduka@mogroup.com+61 448 015 370

Mr Guido Görres Metso Outotec Product and Business Development Manager Australia guido.goerres@mogroup.com+61 447 891 515

Mr Tony Hendriks MHWirth GmbH Sales Manager Slurry Pumps Germany Tony.Hendriks@mhwirth.com+49 151 649 12673

Mr Chris Lam MineFill Services Backfill Engineer Canada chris@minefill.com

Mr Stephen McGrath MineFill Services Backfill Engineer Australia smcgrath@minefill.com

Mr Richard Pearce MineFill Services Managing Director Australia rpearce@minefill.com+61 477 299 889

Mr Mathew Revell MineFill Services Director Australia mat@minefill.com+61 419 237 668

Dr David Stone MineFill Services President USA dave@minefill.com+1 425 486 0992

Mr Bernie Ting MineFill Services Backfill Engineer USA bernie@minefill.com+1 425 486 0992

Mr Marin Medina Minsur Geotechnical Superintendent Peru marin.medina@minsur.com+51 951 292 469

Mr Harry Silva Minsur Geotechnical Manager Peru harry.silva@minsur.com+51 936 860 684
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Mr Matthew Davis New Gold Inc. Tailings and Surface Superintendent Canada matt.davis@newgold.com+1 250 320 9595

Mr Martin Froehling New Gold Inc. Processing Manager Canada martin.froehling@newgold.com+1 250 819 3207

Mrs Jennifer Katchen New Gold Inc. Chief Metallurgist Canada jennifer.katchen@newgold.com+1 250 299 3978

Mr Jason Wojciechowski New Gold Inc. Metallurgist Canada jason.wojciechowski@newgold.com+1 778 257 1864

Ms CJ Mackay Newmont Australia Senior Geotechnical Engineer Australia cj.mackay@newmont.com+61 418 499 063

Ms Sharyn Thacker Newmont Australia Senior Project Metallurgist Australia sharyn.thacker@newmont.com+61 448 667 952

Dr Ryan Veenstra Newmont Australia Global Backfill Specialist Australia ryan.veenstra@newmont.com

Mr Adam Zajac Newmont Australia Backfill Engineer Australia adam.zajac@newmont.com+61 432 555 552

Dr Joshua Kelcey NGIS Australia International Earth ObservaƟon Analyst Australia joshua.kelcey@ngis.com.au+61 8 9355 6000

Mr Taimur Qureshi Northern Alberta Institute of Technology Research Assistant II Canada taimurq@nait.ca+1 780 680 7660

Ms Andrea Sedgwick Northern Alberta Institute of Technology Applied Research Chair Canada asedgwick@nait.ca+1 403 966 1063

Mr Damien Farr Northern Star Resources Limited Project Engineer Australia dfarr@nsrltd.com+61 421 175 053

Mr Paulus Han Northern Star Resources Limited Project Engineer Australia phan@nsrltd.com+61 430 062 565

Mr Dean Harty Northern Star Resources Limited Pastefill Superintendent Australia dharty@nsrltd.com+61 438 877 300

Mr David Marinovich Northern Star Resources Limited Project Engineer Australia dmarinovich@nsrltd.com+61 437 054 774

Mr Matt Bennetto Paste Services International Managing Director Australia maƩ.benneƩo@psi-group.com.au+61 429 506 538
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Mr Mike Liu PT Agincourt Resources Metallurgist Australia michaelliu74@hotmail.com+61 411 300 127

Mr Nicholas Chiknaikin Pump & Flow Pty Ltd Mechanical Engineer Australia n.chiknaikin@pumpandflow.com.au+61 476 301 250

Mr Mason Trouchet Rainstorm Dust Control Technical Manager Australia mason@rainstorm.com.au+61 429 388 388

Mr Greg Kerr Rainstorm Dust Control Pty Ltd Managing Director Australia greg.kerr@rainstorm.com.au+61 417 988 604

Mr Waldo Dressel Red Earth Engineering Principal Australia waldo@redearthengineering.com.au+61 8 6118 1965

Dr Fiona Sofrà Rheological Consulting Services Pty Ltd Managing Director Australia fsofra@rheological-consulting.com+61 413 953 036

Dr Aida Carneiro Rio Tinto Engineer Tailings & Dams Australia aida.carneiro@riotinto.com+61 436 856 496

Dr Jarrad Coffey Rio Tinto Principal Engineer Tailings and Civil Australia jarrad.coffey@riotinto.com+61 467 740 677

Ms Amanda de Ruyter Rio Tinto Senior Advisor - Water, Waste & Tailings Australia amanda.deruyter@rioƟnto.com+61 417 166 334

Mr Michael Gunner Rio Tinto Engineer, Tailings and Dams Australia mike.gunner@rioƟnto.com+61 436 864 400

Mr Josh Oliver Rio Tinto Engineer Tailings & Dams Australia josh.oliver@rioƟnto.com+61 436 855 560

Mr Alpesh Patel Rio Tinto Engineer Tailings & Dams Australia alpesh.patel@riotinto.com+61 400 189 058

Mr John Plunkett Rio Tinto Specialist Engineer Tailings & Dams Australia john.plunkett@riotinto.com+61 436 662 374

Dr Jeffrey Oke RockEng Inc. Senior Geomechanics Consultant Canada jeff.oke@rockeng.ca+1 613 507 7575

Mr Daan Loohuys SciDev Limited Technical Sales Manager Australia dloohuys@scidev.com.au+61 460 205 555

Mr Max Riboni Sefar Pty Ltd Market Manager SEAO - Minerals Australia max.riboni@sefar.com+61 414 505 154
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Mr Aldo Jimenez Servicios Especializados Peñoles S.A. De C.V. Engineering Manager Mexico aldo_jimenez@penoles.com.mx+52 871 232 3972

Mr Hendry Low Sika Australia Technical Sales Representative Australia low.hendry@au.sika.com

Mr Ezra Coyle SLR Consulting Australia Pty Ltd Associate Australia ecoyle@slrconsulƟng.com+61 499 888 508

Mr Francois van Heerden SLR Consulting Australia Pty Ltd Technical Director Australia fvanheerden@slrconsulting.com+61 448 379 714

Mr Eddie Quintana SNF (Australia) Pty Ltd Technical Support Manager Australia equintana@snf.com.au+61 412 777 687

Mrs Janette Skiggs SNF (Australia) Pty Ltd Senior Account Manager Australia jskiggs@snf.com.au+61 439 228 626

Mr Carlin Gavin South32 Paste Engineer Australia carlingavin@gmail.com+61 499 224 341

Mr Charles Ravine Specialised Engineering Services Mechanical Engineer Australia charles@speceng.com.au+61 417 652 119

Ms Colleen Crystal SRK Consulting Principal Consultant USA ccrystal@srk.com+1 714 625 9685

Mr Jonathon Eldridge SRK Consulting Consultant Australia jeldridge@srk.com.au

Mr Ignacio Ezama SRK Consulting Senior Consultant (Geoenvironmental) Argentina iezama@srk.com.ar+54 810 888 1800

Mr Pepe Moreno SRK Consulting Principal Consultant (Mine Waste) Australia jmoreno@srk.com.au+61 8 9288 2037

Mr Varun Mukhedkar SRK Consulting Graduate Australia vmukhedkar@srk.com.au

Mr Joe Rola SRK Consulting Principal Consultant (Mine Waste) Australia jrola@srk.com.au+61 8 9288 2000

Mr Amin Safari The University of Adelaide PhD Student Australia a1701403@adelaide.edu.au

Mr Mohammad Boshrouyeh The University of Queensland PhD Student Australia m.boshrouye@uq.edu.au+61 491 080 922
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Mr Keith Mandisodza The University of Queensland PhD Research Student Australia k.mandisodza@uq.edu.au+61 481 269 414

Professor Andy Fourie The University of Western Australia Professor of Civil & Mining Engineering and Program
Director - Future Tails

Australia andy.fourie@uwa.edu.au+61 417 744 878

Mr Erwin Mmbando The University of Western Australia Student Australia erwin.mmbando@research.uwa.edu.au+61 434 034 479

Dr David Reid The University of Western Australia Research Fellow Australia david.reid@uwa.edu.au

Mr Chris Lane TSF Reviews Pty Ltd Principal Australia lmgspl@lmgspl.com.au+61 417 932 872

Professor Aixiang Wu University of Science and Technology Beijing Professor China ustb_ruanzhuen@hotmail.com; wuaixiang@126.com

Dr Gino Vizcarra Vale S.A. Geotechnical Engineer Brazil ginocalderon@hotmail.com+55 31 9969 28580

Mr Elan Avichzer Victaulic Australia Pty Ltd Regional Sales Manager Australia elan.avichzer@victaulic.com+61 411 222 104

Mr David Johnson Victaulic Australia Pty Ltd Mining Specialist Australia david.johnson@victaulic.com+61 400 330 529

Mr Andrew Vietti Vietti Slurrytec Director South Africa avieƫ@vslurrytec.com+27 11 466 8295

Mr Francisco Garcia Water, Waste and Land Director Australia fgarcia@wwlengineering.com+61 408 719 326

Dr Gordon McPhail Water, Waste and Land Director Australia gmcphail@wwlengineering.com+61 438 190 722

Ms Roxana Ugaz Water, Waste and Land Director Australia rugaz@wwlengineering.com+61 457 604 855

Mr Job Kruyswijk Weir Minerals Manager Integrated Slurry Solutions Netherlands job.kruyswijk@mail.weir+31 6 2111 8095

Mr Jason Lowe Weir Minerals Regional Manager - GEHO Australia jason.lowe@mail.weir+61 417 120 513

Mr Jerold Johnson WesTech Engineering, LLC Senior Process Engineer USA jjohnson@westech-inc.com+1 801 518 0523
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Mr Mark Griffiths Wesƞill Pty Ltd Technical Manager Australia mark.griffiths@wesƞill.com.au+61 419 669 571

Mr Ashley Morcombe Westfill Pty Ltd OperaƟons Manager Australia ashley.morcombe@wesƞill.com.au+61 480 246 986

Mrs San San Win Wood Australia Senior Tailings Engineer Australia sansan.win@woodplc.com+61 430 338 116

Mr Lance Yapp Wood Australia Tailings Engineer Australia lance.yapp@woodplc.com +61 430 041 390


